
DINING ROOM
LUNCH A LA CARTE

“Our menu is based around the concept of getting together and sharing food;
authentic Italian and Javanese cuisine, carefully prepared in front of you by our passionate team.”

BUSINESS  LUNCH SET

Antipasti and Dessert Counter with a choice of 
one Italian or Indonesian Speciality

Antipasti and Dessert Counter with a choice of 
one Italian or Indonesian Classic

All dishes are available à la carte, with prices as indicated  

ANTIPASTI  COUNTER

Enjoy a wide selection of Italian antipasti; cured meats, 
marinated �sh and seafood, baked vegetables, burrata, 
Caesar salad, olives, pickles, artisan cheeses, and fresh 
salad from farms in Bogor. 

Signature Oven-baked:
• Homemade sourdough
• Olive oil and rosemary focaccia
• Cherry tomatoes and sambal focaccia 

Pizza al Taglio – Roman-style pizza by the slice: 
• Bianca with four cheeses and tru�e (v)
• Classic Margherita with pomodoro, mozzarella, and 

basil (v) 
• Tomato sauce, mozzarella, marinated cherry toma-

toes, arugula, burrata (v)
• Parma ham, olive pâté, fresh goat’s cheese

DESSERTS A LA CARTE

Bubur Injin
Black sticky rice cream, coconut sorbet, fresh mango 

Panna Cotta    
White balsamic-marinated strawberries

Cannoli                                 
Sicilian ricotta cream cannoli, pistachio, candied orange

Tiramisu 
Co�ee biscuits, co�ee jelly, fresh mascarpone cream
  

370

490

170
120

150

190

95

95

95

120

ITALIAN SPECIALTIES

Black Ink Spaghetti Seafood 
Squid, mussels, scallops in lobster sauce

Pappardelle
Hand-cut egg pasta, braised wagyu beef cheek, herbs,
light burrata sauce

Spaghetti Norma (v)
Fresh tomato sauce, fried eggplant, ricotta cheese, and 
basil
Vegan option available without cheese (vg)
                                                                                                                                                             
Mushroom Ravioli (v)
King mushroom, tru�e butter, shaved Grana Padano

Pumpkin Risotto 
Toasted hazelnut, creamy burrata, crispy pork ham
(optional)

INDONESIAN SPECIALTIES

Lumpia Semarang
Chicken, carrot, cabbage, chives, fermented soybean dip                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
Mie Goreng Jawa
Wok-fried egg noodles, prawn, squid, and vegetables           
                                                                  
Soto Ayam Bumbu Koya 
East Java chicken soup, mung bean noodles, 
rich turmeric broth, candlenut sambal  

Nasi Goreng Bebek Andalima
Balinese-style genep paste, braised duck, 
Andaliman pepepr, fried egg, acar pickle

230

250

170

210

220

95

160

150

185

ITALIAN CLASSICS

Lemon-thyme Roast Chicken                                                                                      
Mashed potato, peperonata 

Seared Halibut                                                                                                                                
Dry tomato, taggiasca olive compote, pizzaiola sauce

Australian Lamb Rack
Peperonata, mashed potato, aromatic jus 

Beef Tagliata
Grilled Australian wagyu sirloin, arugula salad, 
shaved Parmigiano, tru�e jus 

INDONESIAN CLASSICS
                                        
Steamed Grouper 
Leek, chili, sesame oil. steamed rice

Steamed Village Chicken
Leek, ginger and garlic, steamed rice

Sop Buntut
Oxtail and vegetables soup, chili sambal, 
emping crackers

Rawon                         
Braised beef shank, kluwek nuts, bean sprouts, salted 
duck egg, candlenut sambal                                                                 
       
Iga Kambing Bakar Maranggi
Roasted Australian rack of lamb, root vegetables, 
pickled cucumber, sambal kecap 

Nasi Goreng Kambing 
Grilled marinated rack of lamb, curry paste, fried egg, 
emping crackers
  

240

320

380

585

250

250

280

230

290

320

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES.

PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.

WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.


