DINING ROOM

LUNCH A LA CARTE

"Our menu is based around the concept of getting together and sharing food; authentic Italian and Javanese cuisine, carefully prepared in front of you by our passionate team."

Antipasti and Dessert Counter with a choice of one Italian or Indonesian Speciality	370
Antipasti and Dessert Counter with a choice of one Italian or Indonesian Classic	490
All dishes are available à la carte, with prices as indicated	
ANTIPASTI COUNTER	
Enjoy a wide selection of Italian antipasti; cured meats, marinated fish and seafood, baked vegetables, burrata, Caesar salad, olives, pickles, artisan cheeses, and fresh salad from farms in Bogor.	
Signature Oven-baked:	
Homemade sourdoughOlive oil and rosemary focaccia	
Cherry tomatoes and sambal focaccia	
 Pizza al Taglio – Roman-style pizza by the slice: Bianca with four cheeses and truffle (v) 	170
Classic Margherita with pomodoro, mozzarella, and	120
 basil (v) Tomato sauce, mozzarella, marinated cherry toma- 	150
toes, arugula, burrata (v) • Parma ham, olive pâté, fresh goat's cheese	190
DESSERTS A LA CARTE	
Bubur Injin Black sticky rice cream, coconut sorbet, fresh mango	95
Panna Cotta	95
White balsamic-marinated strawberries	
Cannoli Sicilian ricotta cream cannoli, pistachio, candied orange	95
Tiramisu Coffee biscuits, coffee jelly, fresh mascarpone cream	120

ITALIAN SPECIALTIES

ITALIAN SPECIALTIES		ITALIAN CLASSICS	
Black Ink Spaghetti Seafood Squid, mussels, scallops in lobster sauce	230	Lemon-thyme Roast Chicken Mashed potato, peperonata	240
Pappardelle Hand-cut egg pasta, braised wagyu beef cheek, herbs, light burrata sauce	250	Seared Halibut Dry tomato, taggiasca olive compote, pizzaiola sauce	320
Spaghetti Norma (v) Fresh tomato sauce, fried eggplant, ricotta cheese, and	170	Australian Lamb Rack Peperonata, mashed potato, aromatic jus	380
basil Vegan option available without cheese (vg)		Beef Tagliata Grilled Australian wagyu sirloin, arugula salad, shaved Parmigiano, truffle jus	585
Mushroom Ravioli (v) King mushroom, truffle butter, shaved Grana Padano	210	shaved I armigiano, trame jus	
Pumpkin Risotto	220	INDONESIAN CLASSICS	
Toasted hazelnut, creamy burrata, crispy pork ham (optional)		Steamed Grouper Leek, chili, sesame oil. steamed rice	250
INDONESIAN SPECIALTIES		Steamed Village Chicken Leek, ginger and garlic, steamed rice	250
Lumpia Semarang Chicken, carrot, cabbage, chives, fermented soybean dip	95	Sop Buntut Oxtail and vegetables soup, chili sambal, emping crackers	280
Mie Goreng Jawa			
Wok-fried egg noodles, prawn, squid, and vegetables	160	Rawon Braised beef shank, kluwek nuts, bean sprouts, salted	230
Soto Ayam Bumbu Koya	4.50	duck egg, candlenut sambal	
East Java chicken soup, mung bean noodles, rich turmeric broth, candlenut sambal	150	Iga Kambing Bakar Maranggi Roasted Australian rack of lamb, root vegetables, pickled cucumber, sambal kecap	290
Nasi Goreng Bebek Andalima Balinese-style genep paste, braised duck,	185	pickied cucumber, sambar kecap	
Andaliman pepepr, fried egg, acar pickle	103	Nasi Goreng Kambing Grilled marinated rack of lamb, curry paste, fried egg, emping crackers	320

